Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply
actionpowertest.com
ACTIONPOWER
High Performance DC Power Supply
Cortex DC series
0V to 2000V, 15kW to 3MW
ULTRA FAST
RESPONSE

HIGH VOLTAGE
DC POWER SUPPLY
Cortex DC series provides the safety
feature that it stably maintains 0V in
standby mode, and the maximum
voltage range is up to 2000Vdc.
Power density of Cortex DC series is
up to 30kW/3U, and it can perform
numerous application test using
auto-ranging function, which adjusts
the voltage and current range, flexibly.
Highlight
Ratings, types and voltages
Power Model Voltage Current
30kW
CD30-200B       200             ±240
CD30-360B   360 ±240
CD30-500B   500 ±180
CD30-600B   600 ±180
CD30-800B   800 ±80
CD30-1K0B   1000 ±80
CD30-1K5B   1500 ±60
CD30-2K0B   2000 ±60
Power Model Voltage Current
20kW
CD20-040B            40 ±667
CD20-060B            60 ±667
CD20-080B            80 ±667
Power Model Voltage Current
15kW
CD15-040B      40 ±667
CD15-060B    60 ±667
CD15-080B    80 ±667
CD15-200B      200 ±160
CD15-360B      360 ±160
CD15-500B      500 ±120
CD15-600B      600 ±120
CD15-800B     800 ±54
CD15-1K0B 1000 ±54
CD15-1K5B 1500 ±45
CD15-2K0B 2000 ±45
FEATURES
■  Fast Response Time : <500μs
■  High Voltage Accuracy : <0.02%
■  High Current Accuracy : <0.02%
■  Parallel Connection : up to 3MW
■  Electric Load Function
■  High Power Density : 30kW/3U
■  Battery Simulation Function
■  PV Simulation Function
CD20-200B            200 ±240
CD20-360B            360 ±240
CD20-500B            500 ±180
CD20-600B 600 ±180
CD20-800B 800 ±80
CD20-1K0B 1000 ±80
CD20-1K5B 1500 ±60
CD20-2K0B 2000 ±60
Technical data